Typ
2023H006211
2023H006500
2023H008985
2023H009236
2023H009410
2023H009634
2023H009906
2023H009933
2023H010246
2023H010258
2023H010259
2023H010263
2023H010269
2023H010270
2023H010271
2023H010276
2023H010277
2023H010278
2023H010282 H

20230112824 O
20230112945 O
20230114187 O
20230114384 O
20230116300 O
20230117207 O
20230117509 O
20230118027 O
20230118606 O
20230118942 O
20230119361 O
20230119526 O
20230120414 O
20230120662 O
20230120753 O
20230120798 O
20230120800 O
20230120802 O
20230121101 O
20230121155 O
20230121251 O
20230121357 O
20230121389 O
20230121653 O
20230121668 O
20230121754 O
20230121843 O
20230121856 O
20230121965 O
20230122003 O
20230122020 O
20230122073 O
20230122082 O
20230122096 O
20230122137 O
20230122174 O
20230122296 O
20230122299 O
20230122304 O
20230122311 O
20230122320 O

I rrrrrrxrrr T IT/T T IT T I

ENT

LC
LC
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
SO
CP
CP
PA
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
LC
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP

EX/WV CDE

DBA Name

WYATT ROBERT CASS
SALVADOR A MICHEL

ANDREW KEALAIKI

INEZ RODRIGUEZ

MICHAEL JAMES PACHECO
MAURO LEON SOSA
FERNANDO ANTONIO TITUS,JR
GREGORY ROBERT GARZA
FRANCISCO GAVIA,JR

JOSEPH ANTHONY VASCO, I
ANDREW MATTHEW PAYNE
SHEREE LYNN HAMILTON
JOSHUA BRIAN SILVERSTEIN
REBECCA LAZALDE RAMIREZ
MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER KOREN
JAMES ROBERT JONDALL
JOSUE RUIZ TLAPANGO

IWONA JULIA GROMEK
NICOLAS ANDRES MANUE GUERRA-MONDRAGON
TD SPORTS COMMERCIAL LLC
TOSH CONTRACTING LLC
FERNANDEZ JOSE J

DUNN DARLENE

ODOC GC

FILI'S ROOFING

BETTER EARTH FACILITY MANAGEMENT CORP
EDEN GARDEN HOME BUILDERS
IKEMIYA LANDSCAPE
STEADFAST CONSTRUCTION LLC
VISION PRO CONSTRUCTION
HEAGY CONSTRUCTION

N C CONTRACTORS INC

YMN CONSTRUCTION

BRENDE AND LAMB TREE AND SHRUB CARE A GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

AVILEZ MASONRY

HANNAMEYER'S PAINTING

DOMESTIC HVAC LLC

TORRES ENTERPRISES

MURILLO RAUL FRAMING

ROJAS AL REMODELING SERVICES INC

SR HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

LI SERENA SONG ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
O'KELLEY CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
BRYAN'S BY THE SEA CONSTRUCTION INC
HEAVY RHINO CONCRETE INC

MCCULLOUGH HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC

PHASE ONE FIRE LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS INC
HOMEWORX RESIDENTIAL REMODELING LLC
TITAN RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION INC
MCH CONSTRUCTION INC

JE CONSTRUCTION

STUCCO CHAMPIONS

EXPAND ADU INC

LUX DESIGN CONSTRUCTION

PRISTINE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
PERIMETER PROS FENCE INC

SUPER CLEAR POOL SERVICE INC

GEOS COMPANY

GREENER WORLD CONSTRUCTION INC
PATRIOT PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION

Mailing address
0 301 ESPEE SUITE B
0 301 ESPEE ST SUITE B
0 3319 EUROPA STREET
0 15218 SUMMIT AVE #300-150
0 3341 SWETZER CT
0 753 FELLER AVE
0 13448 BEACH AVE 4107B

33099 1 LUCERO WEST

25995 ZORRA LN

23491 LARCHMONT CT

P O BOX 390207

74 MEADOWBROOK

4402 N CIMARRON ST

7359 N TEILMAN AVE

120 E OAKLAND BLVD STE 101
548 COASTAL HILLS DR

9301 SIERRA VISTA CIR

1310 CHATEAU PLACE

762 BAY STREET

21 WEST EASY ST 107

1387 FAIRWAY DR

809 CALLE PUENTE APT B

281 RIVERPARK BLVD APT 106
34924 AVE B

1094 CHAPEL HILL WAY

O 0Ol 0Ol 000000000 O|O O

923146 240 GATES ST

0 5460 WHITE OAK AVE D301
0 24201 EL TIRADORE

0 2764 N GREEN VALLEY PKWY,PMB 404

0 P O BOX 102

860524 2616 GRANT AVE UNIT G

0 7853 HESPERIA AVE
0 233 S SERRANO AVE APT 7
0 739 DWIGHT WAY

0 22728 HARVARD BLVD APT 30
0 7355 E FEDORA AVE
0 22908 MARINER DR
0 PO BOX 1561
0 906 EDYTHE ST
0 1001 35TH AVE

927056 5342 MARYLAND AVE

16338 HALLIBURTON RD
2419 E HARBOR BLVD #337
13768 CENTER STREET

PO BOX 3712

20 WEST OLIVE AVE #1033
1480 FOLSOM STREET

P O BOX 492666

13462 LOCHRIN LN

42 KUHL CURT

2327 CAMELBACK DR

41111 MISSION BLVD STE 203
PO BOX 3694

555 ANTON BLVD STE 150
854 S BRAMPTON AVE

660 RIVER ST C

1257 YORK ST

18358 SATICOY STREET #102

oo/l ocjloocjloolooooo/loo|joo|o

1063698 1595 W HOLLY ST

20101 BIRCH STREET SUITE 150

BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
ROSEVILLE
FONTANA
LOOMIS

SAN JOSE
MARINA DEL REY
IRVINE
MORENO VALLEY
LAGUNA HILLS
ANZA

ALISO VIEJO
WICHITA
FRESNO
OAKLAND PARK
CHULA VISTA
PICO RIVERA
UKIAH

SAN FRANCISCO
SIMI VALLEY
CAMARILLO
SAN CLEMENTE
OXNARD
YUCAIPA

SAN JOSE

SAN FRANCISCO
ENCINO
MISSION VIEJO
HENDERSON
ACAMPO
REDONDO BEACH
RESEDA

LOS ANGELES
BERKELEY
TORRANCE
FRESNO
CANYON LAKE
ESCONDIDO
MANTECA
OAKLAND

LA MESA
HACIENDA HEIGHTS
VENTURA
CARMEL VALLEY
CARSON CITY
MERCED

SAN FRANCISCO
REDDING
SYLMAR
WALNUT CREEK
ANTIOCH
NEWPORT BEACH
FREMONT

LOS ALTOS
COSTA MESA
RIALTO
FILLMORE
RICHMOND

LOS ANGELES
RIALTO

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
KS

CA
FL

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

93301
93301
95661
92336
95650
95127
90292
92620
92551
92653
92539
92656
67205
93711
33334
91914
90660
95482
94109
93065
93010
92672
93036
92399
95122
94110
91316
92691
89014
95220
90278
91335
90004
94710
90501
93737
92587
92033
95337
94601
91942
91745
93001
93924
89702
95348
94103
96049
91342
94597
94509
92660
94539
94024
92626
92376
93015
94801
91335
92376

Date Posted Examinee Name

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508 DANIEL CHARLES TOSHNER
20240508 JOSE J FERNANDEZ

20240508 DARLENE DUNN

20240508 RAYMOND ANTHONY APODACA
20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508 JOSE LUIS OLIVAS

20240508 CESARIO ARMANDO GUTIERREZ LOPEZ
20240508 JOHN MATTHEW HEAGY
20240508 KAYLYN ESMERALDA CABRERA
20240508 YUNIOR ESTUARDO MENENDEZ LEMUS
20240508 MICHAEL SONAM CHOPHE DESERIO
20240508 EDGAR AVILEZ LARA

20240508 DYLAN SCOTT RAMSAY-HANNAMEYER
20240508 ANDREW JAMES VERDUGO
20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508 SERENA SONG LI

20240508 RYAN SEAN O'KELLEY

20240508 BRYAN MARTINEZ

20240508 FIDEL MORENO DIAZ

20240508 CHAD BRYAN MCCULLOUGH
20240508

20240508 ROBERT LEE BEAULIEU

20240508

20240508 MAURO ALBERTO CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ
20240508 JUAN JESUS ESPINOZA ARELLANO
20240508

20240508

20240508 ALLAHYAR ALLAHYARI

20240508

20240508 DIEGO ARMANDO GUTIERREZ
20240508 JOSE PASCUAL

20240508 ESAU JEHOVANY TADEO ORTIZ
20240508

20240508

Examinee Class

C16

[veBiocRiRve)

C49
C29
C33
C20

C13
D35

Class

B,C-8,
B,
C1s6,
B,

B,
C39,

C27,



20230122341 O
20230122342 O
20230122343 O
20230122344 O
20230122346 O
20230122347 O
20230122349 O
20230122350 O
20230122351 O
20230122352 O
20230122356 O
20230122358 O
20230122360 O
20230122361 O
20230122362 O
20230122363 O
20230122364 O
20230122367 O
20230122406 O
20230122412 O
20230122413 O
20230122449 O
20230122453 O
20230122456 O
20230122457 O
20230122461 O
20230122462 O
20230122481 O
20230122488 O
20230122492 O
20230122541 O
20230122542 O
20230122543 O
20230122551 O
20230122553 O
20230122556 O
20230122558 O
20230122559 O
20230122560 O
20230122563 O
20230122564 O
20230122570 O
20230122571 O
20230122576 O
20230122577 O
20230122578 O
20230122579 O
20230122580 O
20230122582 O
20230122583 O
20230122584 O
20230122585 O
20230122586 O
20230122589 O
20230122590 O
20230122591 O
20230122593 O
20230122594 O
20230122630 O
20230122632 O
20230122651 O

SO
SO
CP
LC
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
PA
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
LC
CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
LC
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP

KEASER MARK MASONRY
CABINSTALEX

MAD LIL BUILDERS INC
GREENSTONE HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
DM DRYWALL

2 X PRO ROMERO PAINTING

MV TIGER GROUP INC

CASTRO EDWIN

ASLANIAN ARTHUR

TITAN PROJECTS

SIERRA PEAKS ELECTRIC
SEPULVEDA EDUARDO

BELLA VISTA POOLS & SPA INC

RN GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION INC
VALENZUELA BENNY

DFO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
J-J LANDSCAPING

FUENTES TREE TRIMMING
CALDERON TECHNOLOGIES

J J PLUMBING SOLUTIONS

MYG CONSTRUCTION INC

CDC PRO CONSTRUCTION INC
ALONZO P GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC
PONCE L BLDRS

CHUZ BUILDING SERVICES INC

VMJ LANDSCAPING INC

IRON PROJECTS

TERRA PRIME MASONRY

E-Z ASPHALT STRIPING SERVICES
SIERRA NEVADA TINT

FIGGIE'S PLUMBING SERVICES INC
PERAZA CONSTRUCTION INC

LIFE LONG LANDSCAPES

MORA ALEJO ERUBEY

J V LANDSCAPE DESIGNS INC
LOPEZ LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC
ALIGN ADJUST DESIGN STUDIO INC
GOLDEN TILE COMPANY

BECERRA CHRISTOPHER

HEYGOOD CONSTRUCTION INC
NERSES NOELLA

MARSHALL'S PLUMBING
QUESADA ELECTRIC

GOLDEN COAST EPOXY FLOORING INC
FIVE O PREMIUM PAINTER

CHAU WAI EMILY

AGC CONCRETE

BAY SHOWER DOORS THE

VIMO CONSTRUCTION INC
GASLIVE ELECTRIC SERVICES INC
MONTES ELECTRIC INSTALLATION
COAST TO COAST ROOTER LLC
MEZA JOEL ENRIQUE

PINK GUY LLC THE

GOLD COAST HEATING & AIR
COASTAL CONCEPTS CONSTRUCTION
SMART WIRING INC

MONTE VISTA PAINTING
SHEPPARD CONTRACTING
MORALES GARDENING & LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION
FORUM PLASTERING

467238 8377 DENVER STREET
0 3137 VAUGHN WAY
0 3229 FITGERALD ROAD SUITE B
0 2684 COLOMA COURT APT 44
0 1117 NORTH IVY STREET
3108 CENTER AVENUE
6159 ROSEMEAD BLVD
21529 SATICOY ST #118
15437 RYAN COURT
9010 RATHBURN AVE
883 CLEMENT STREET
295 RESERVATION RD APT 12
104 SIERRA MEADOW DRIVE
900 W TEMPLE STREET UNIT 607
13904 KOPANY AVENUE
14853 SYLVAN STREET APT 16
3910 MEADOWBROOK CIRCLE
1804 BRADLEY AVE
9340 DEERBROOK ST
575 W 11TH ST APT 2
15061 KNOLLWOOD ST
235 S COVINA BLVD
4411 LANDIS ST
660 VISTA SANTO THOMAS
1083 LAS ROSAS CT
345 N BATAVIA ST APT 3
1345 CABRILLO PARK DR APT N4
2912 TAPO RIDGE DRIVE
669 BRANDYWINE LN
14409A CUESTA CT
6250 CANOGA AVE UNIT 256
37238 LITTLE SYCAMORE ST
7650 BALBOA BLVD UNIT 65
1225 GLENOAKS BLVD
P O BOX 57
P O BOX 696
6426 GLORIA AVE
1443 NEWPORT AVE
1151 E PALM DR
2629 FOOTHILL BLVD
300 NORTH VICTORY BLVD
4220 HEATHER RD
1720 ARDMORE AVE UNIT 213
15675 MILAN LN A201
5212 TRAIL ST
20222 FUERO DR
6519 STOCKTON AVE
744 E CHARLESTON ROAD
702 N HAWTHORNE ST
44723 26TH ST E
1940 WOODMOOR CT
263 E LEWIS ST
1607 17TH AVENUE
18034 VENTURA BLVD #242
13211 LAMPLITE LANE
1854 CHALCEDONY STREET #C
30221 BRIARWOOD CT
2152 SAN MARINO AVE
16 REGENTS CIRCLE
P O BOX 148
1091719 108 BANION CT

oOo/loojloojloojloojooojoojloojloojo oo oo ojooc|joojoojooojoojoocjoocojooooocjloocjloocjloo|o/o|o

VENTURA
ROSEVILLE
RANCHO CORDOVA
PLACERVILLE
ESCONDIDO
RICHMOND
TEMPLE CITY
CANOGA PARK
NORTH HILLS
NORTHRIDGE
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE
MARINA

SAN JOSE

LOS ANGELES
SYLMAR

VAN NUYS
PITTSBURG
BAKERSFIELD
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
SAN PEDRO
LAKE ELSINORE
LA PUENTE
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
ORANGE
SANTA ANA
BAKERSFIELD
KING CITY
SONORA
WOODLAND
PALMDALE
VAN NUYS

SAN FERNANDO
ESCONDIDO
SAN MARTIN
LAKE BALBOA
ARROYO GRANDE
COVINA

LA CRESCENTA
BURBANK
LONG BEACH
HERMOSA BEACH
MORGAN HILL
NORCO
WALNUT

EL CERRITO
PALO ALTO
ANAHEIM
LANCASTER
CONCORD
VENTURA
DELANO
ENCINO
LAKESIDE

SAN DIEGO
CASTAIC
CLOVIS
ROHNERT PARK
COLUSA

SAN PABLO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

93004
95747
95742
95667
92026
94804
91780
91304
91343
91325
96150
93933
95116
90012
91342
91411
94565
93304
91730
90731
92530
91746
92105
92154
91910
92868
92701
93313
93930
95370
91367
93552
91406
91340
92033
95046
91406
93420
91724
91214
91502
90808
90254
95037
92860
91789
94530
94303
92805
93535
94518
93001
93215
91316
92040
92109
91384
93619
94928
95932
94806

20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508

MARK RAYMOND KEASER
ALEKSANDR KOSTYLEV
KRISTY DAWN WEILAND
BEN JOSEPH CLAVIN

DIEGO GILBERTO MONTES LOMAS

PASCUAL ROMERO MENDEZ
BAILAN LI

EDWIN CASTRO

ARTHUR ASLANIAN

MATTHEW RICHARD VANHORN

OSCAR EDUARDO SEPULVEDA CHINAS

VICENTE MARTINEZ ROJERO
ROBERTO NAVEZ MERLIN
BENNY VALENZUELA

DIONEL JESUS FUENTES OVALLE

20240508 JESUS SANCHEZ MANCILLAS

20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508

ERICKA FUENTES

JAIME JAIMES CORTES

HUGO ALBERTO JAIME REVOLORIO

FELIPE RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
PEDRO ALONZO
LUIS ALBERTO PONCE

20240508 JESUS OSVALDO VARGAS

20240508

20240508 JAVIER EDUARDO MENDOZA SALMERON

20240508

JOSE LUIS VARGAS ZAMUDIO

CARLOS PEREZ-ACEVEDO

20240508 JOSE ARELLANO,JR

20240508

20240508 JOSE RAUL FIGUEROA FIGUEROA

20240508

RYAN MICHAEL RANDALL

LOYDA EUNICE PERAZA

20240508 JESUS GARZON

20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508

20240508 ADRIAN-ALONSO MONTIEL SANTIAGO

20240508

20240508 ALEJANDRO GARCIA CABALLERO
CARLOS FRANCISCO REYNA SERRANO

20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508

VIRGILIO JUAN CRISTOBAL
CRISOFORO JOSE LOPEZ FABIAN
MARTIN FRANZ KROPF

PHILLIP ALEXANDER BETITA
CHRISTOPHER BECERRA

BRYAN ANTHONY HEYGOOD
NOELLA NERSES

MARSHALL ELIOT SHELTON
SAMIR QUESADA CASTILLO
LUIS ENRIQUE PEREIRA MOLINA

WAI EMILY CHAU

VICTOR MANUEL MORALES
GERARDO GASPAR,JR
MIGUEL REYES MONTES
CESAR JUNIOR OCHOA

20240508 JOEL ENRIQUE MEZA

20240508

JACKSON TYLER HUNT

20240508 JOSE MIGUEL ORTIZ

20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508
20240508

CHARLES WILLIAM BOUCHER
DUMITRU CIPRIAN ZAH
NATANAEL QUINTERO
ADAM DEAN SHEPPARD

C10
C33
C53

loe]

C27
C49

C36

©| 0 O O ®

C27
C23
C29
C32
D52
C36

C27

C27
C27

C54
C23

D63
C36
C10
D12
C33

C-8
C17

C10
C10
C36
C36
C33
C20

C10
C33

C33,

C21,
C10,
C33,
C53,



20230122656 O
20230122853 O
20230122860 O
20230122917 O
20230122919 O
20230122924 O
20230122925 O
20230122926 O
20230122927 O
20230122931 O
20230122932 O
20230122935 O
20230122938 O
20230122939 O
20230122940 O
20230122941 O
20230122949 O
20230122970 O
20230122980 O
20230122985 O
20230122989 O
20230122991 O
20230122996 O
20230123026 O
20230123053 O
20230123060 O
20230123447 O
20230123590 O
20230205500 S
20230207110 S
20230207156 S
20230207167 R
20230207173 R
20230207176 R
20230207179 R
20230207203 S
20230207204 S
20230207205 S
20230207206 R
20230207207 S
20230207208 R
20230207213 R
20230207214 R
20230207215 R
20230207216 R
20230207231 S
20230207235 S
20230207237 S
20230207238 S
20230207239 S
20230207259 R
20230207263 R
20230207277 S
20230207289 S
20230207290 S
20230207291 S
20230207293 S
20230207294 S
20230207297 S
20230207298 S
20230207299 S

CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
IV

SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
LC
LC

A R P R L R S L B P S - - R - R - U - L R - - R e B - L A - - - A - A - -

ATX CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE INC
SUPERIOR ASPHALT SERVICES INC
RODSCAPE INC

CORETECH MECHANICAL INC

PEREZ HVAC INC

CPC CUSTOM PAINTING CORPORATION
GREEN BAY BY HERNANDEZ LANDSCAPING CO
AES BUILDERS LLC

WILBER FLOORING INC

GSWC AUDIO AND VIDEO INC

CALVIN BUILDING LLC

LEVEL DEMOLITION AND HAULING INC

3 J S ELECTRIC & PAINTING INC

GREEN DRAGON SOLAR LLC

TUPUL PLUMBING & CONSTRUCTION INC
PAC SHIELD SHEET METAL LLC

POLYZOS GEORGE B CONSTRUCTION INC
SANDLER HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
LEIMER CONSTRUCTION INC

BAYWOOD CONTRACTING

ESTRADA MASONRY

INLAND EMPIRE COATINGS INC
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA HVAC INC

NRG ELECTRIC INC

TERRAFORM CONSTRUCTION

HURTADO'S TILE & STONE

KELLY DAVID MARSHALL

ODIN - RAITO JV

ODELL CONSTRUCTION

ENTERPRISE COATINGS INC

CALBURTON INC

RSSEINC

A & H CONSTRUCTION HOME IMPROVEMENT INC
HOME DOCTOR THE

SAFER AIR

SCHOBEL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
TAUBE PETER LLC

PARAMOUNT DRYWALL

MATRIX ROOFING & WATERPROOFING INC
SAVERIO COMMUNICATIONS INCORPORATED
SCHILLING PARADISE CORP

BRUSHBUSTER

POWERHOUSE SOLAR INC

RODRIGUEZ NICK CONSTRUCTION INC
ABSL CONSTRUCTION

A Q'S MECHANICAL INC

ELECTRIC EMPIRE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC
SKYBLEU CABINETRY

UNITED SOLAR ELECTRIC

WESTFRAME GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
WILSON M COMPANY CONTRACTORS INC
JACOBSSON ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC
GLANZ SIGNING & GRAPHICS INC
ELECTRICAL EXPRESS INC

PONCE SYNTHETIC COUNTERTOPS
PROGRESSIVE FUELING CONSTRUCTION INC
CHAI CONSTRUCTION

GEIGER-CASTRO CONSTRUCTION INC

DNS SECURITY

DNS SECURITY

AQUA-ENVIRONS CONSTRUCTION LLC

0 614 WOODINGTON DR

0 9981 52ND ST
1030103 221 GAMBIER STREET

0 24670 JENNY LN
1106331 27826 MEADOWCREEK RD

0 14538 LILACRD
1116947 24 CORTE DEL REY

0 19421 SIERRA LUNA RD
1096806 2224 MENALTO AVE
1093179 P O BOX 7501

0 POBOX579

0 B 1377 OLD COUNTY RD

644261 P O BOX 502

0 4118 PEBBLE OAKS CT

0 7350 HAZETINE AVE 1

0 5151 PENTECOST DR STE A-2

0 7001 PEZSANO WAY
1014159 12266 FARGO WAY
1061779 175 UPPER VIA CASITAS 26

0 2200 EL DORADO ST

0 11063 OAKWOOD AVE
1099523 1625 GENEVIEVE ST

0 9376 NEWBRIDGE DRIVE
1088154 789 E BROKAW RD

0 510 BRANHAM LANE E #71

1107618 24329 CORK OAK AVE UNIT 102

0 12811 OWEN
0 2901 DOUGLAS BLVD STE 300
1099793 11182 GAYLORD DR

1042357 941 ORANGE AVENUE STE 102

1059159 1060 FULTON ST STE 301
957228 1515 CHARLES DR
1061876 4543 E 55TH ST
457472 501 S REINO RD #223
1109454 18283 PASADENA ROAD
1119357 20055 APTOS ST

1104118 10057 1/2 LA TUNA CANYON RD

1108701 468 PERRYMONT AVE

1012652 5632 VAN NUYS BLVD STE 1486

1063254 P O BOX 3012
936188 697 GREENFIELD DR
1010045 P O BOX 611
848901 4616 CATERPILLAR
433540 14008 TRAILSIDE DR
621781 29393 PACIFIC STREET
1082114 2021 3RD ST SUITE F
885686 1404 SHERMAN DRIVE
1118131 2220 LAKE ROAD A7
1049650 4501 O'HARA AVE
1005503 185 MARY'S AVE
757834 2605 SIERRA WAY
650389 PO BOX 14430
494347 8630 PRODUCTION AVE
979105 375 ALABAMA ST STE #100
1059554 690 S LINCOLN AVE #17
894043 936 E NOCTA STREET
1019227 2358 FULLERCREEK RD
1103119 PO BOX 80604
1118308 4743 PHELAN AVE
1118308 4743 PHELAN AVE
1098784 1057 FENCE POST WAY

LANCASTER
JURUPA VALLEY
SAN FRANCISCO
MURRIETA
CANYON COUNTRY
ADELANTO

SAN RAFAEL
IRVINE

EAST PALO ALTO
OXNARD
MI-WUK VILLAGE
SAN CARLOS
ELK GROVE
ANTELOPE

VAN NUYS
MODESTO
ROSEVILLE
MARYSVILLE
GREENBRAE
LOS OSOS
HESPERIA

SAN BERNARDINO
RIVERSIDE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARITA
GARDEN GROVE
ROSEVILLE
GARDEN GROVE
CORONADO
FRESNO
REDDING
MAYWOOD
NEWBURY PARK
LAKE ELSINORE
RIVERSIDE

SUN VALLEY
SAN JOSE
SHERMAN OAKS
BIRMINGHAM
EL CAJON
PENRYN
REDDING

LA PUENTE
HAYWARD
RIVERSIDE
BENICIA
BELMONT
BRENTWOOD
BAY POINT

LA VERNE

PALM DESERT
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
EL CAJON
ONTARIO
CHINO HILLS
BAKERSFIELD
BALDWIN PARK
BALDWIN PARK
ROSEVILLE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AL
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

93535
92509
94134
92562
91351
92301
94903
92603
94303
93031
95346
94070
95759
95843
91405
95356
95747
95901
94904
93402
92345
92405
92508
95112
95111
91321
92845
95661
92840
92118
93721
96003
90270
91320
92530
92508
91352
95125
91401
35202
92021
95663
96003
91746
94544
92507
94510
94002
94513
94565
91750
92255
92121
94110
92020
91764
91709
93380
91706
91706
95747

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508 AARON JOSEPH GARCIA
20240508

20240508 DAVID MARSHALL KELLY
20240508

20240508 TYLER BLAINE ODELL
20240508 NICOLA RICCI

20240508 AARON DAVID JOHNSON
20240508 JOHN PATRICK JACKSON
20240508

20240508

20240508 JAMIE FRANKLEN JACOBS
20240508 JACOB RICHARD SCHOBEL
20240508

20240508 GORDON WILEY PERRY
20240508

20240508 KYLE BENJAMIN TYREE
20240508

20240508 RYAN WILLIAM LOWE
20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508

20240508 PATRICK DANIEL ROANE
20240508 BENJAMIN LAURENCE CREW
20240508 ALBERTO DENIZ
20240508

20240508

20240508 JACOB MICHAEL PITMAN
20240508 VEIKO HORAK

20240508 MARTIN HUMBERTO PONCE-ORENDAIN
20240508

20240508 TRACY CHAI HAIK
20240508 ALEX PAUL GEIGER
20240508

20240508

20240508 DARIN ABRAHAM BRENNER

C33

C-8

C31

C20

C49

C45

C54

C49

C-8

C27

B,C10,C36,
C12,

B,

C36,
C20,
C33,
C27,

B,

C15,

C-7,

B,

C21,
C10,C33,
C10,C46,
B,C36,
B,C43,C39,
B,

C20,

B,

B,

C29,
C33,
C20,
C10,

B,

C54,
C33,
AHAZ,
C-8,

B,

C31,

A,

B,C39,

B,

A,C10,
c49,
C10,C46,
B,C33,C54,
A,B,

C36,

D28,



